School Name: Jvoti Dalal School of Liberal Arts Campus: Mumbai

SVKM’s NMIMS

Program Name in Full:

B. A. (HONS.) - LIBERAL ARTS

Academic Calendar for the Academic Year: 2021-2022

Program

(AY 2022-23)

No. of Days
Details Sem/Tri Start date End Date (Excluding
Sundays)
m
Semester I
g“ema“"nﬂnd“c“"“ I Monday,9 Aug2021  |Saturday, 14 Aug 2021 6
rogram
Academic Instruction :
Duration I Monday,16 Aug 2021 Saturday, 4 Dec 2021 9%
| (regular classes)
Term End Exams I Monday, 6 Dec 2021 Saturday, 11 Dec 2021 06
Re-Exams I Monday, 14 Febaogp | Tramday, 17 Feb 2022 04
Semester 11
Academic Instruction Monday. 13 Dec 2021 Sitidass 1 000D
Duration 1l e eew el 108
(regular classes)
Term End Exams I Monday, 18 Apr 2022 Saturday, 23 Apr 2022 06
Re-Exams I Monday,13 June 2022 | Thursday,16 June 2022 04
Winter Vacation | | Su 21 Saturdayy{}i}an zezz | 7Days |
. ciay, 19 June zazz | ©2Days-
Summer Vacatio » i -
- (For 2 l,. m!Saturday, 0? July 2{}22 e
; . , 'Students ... ’ o 6{} Days.
Convocation 2nd Week of August 2022
Commencement of
next Academic year 11July2022 |  —eee-
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